
Day Date Opponents Time Venue Format

Tues. 01/08/2017 Wargrave KL 6.15 H 4R

Tues. 01/08/2017 Thatcham LF 2.30 A 3LT

Wed. 02/08/2017 Berks County Ladies v Essex COUNTY 1.30 GOL 6LR

Thurs. 03/08/2017 Caversham `A` LV-A 2.00 A 3T

Thurs. 03/08/2017 Wokingham TVLL 2.00 H 3LT

Fri. 04/08/2017 Trentham `B` LV-B 2.00 H 3T

Sun. 06/08/2017 Bracknell WF 2.30 H 5MT

Tues. 08/08/2017 University of Reading KL 6.00 A 4R

Tues. 08/08/2017 3 Mile Cross LF 2.00 H 3LT

Wed. 09/08/2017 Reading MWF 6.00 A 4MR

Thurs. 10/08/2017 Wokingham `A` LV-A 2.00 H 3T

Thurs. 10/08/2017 Tilehurst TVLL 2.00 H 3LT

Fri. 11/08/2017 Tilehurst `C` LV-B 2.00 A 3T

Sat. 12/08/2017 The Head Partnership Sponsored  Tournament 

+ Social Event  

CLUB TBA H

Sun. 13/08/2017 Hurst WF 3.00 A 5MT

Tues. 15/08/2017 Woodley LF 2.30 A 3LT

Wed. 16/08/2017 Palmer Park MWF 6.00 A 5MT

Thurs. 17/08/2017 Island Bohemian Swans TVLL 2.00 A 3LT

Sat. 19/08/2017 Woodley MF 2.30 A 4/5T

Sun. 20/08/2017 Burghfield WF 2.30 A 5MT

Sun. 20/08/2017 Berks Vice Presidents v Oxfordshire V.P.`s  COUNTY 2.30 GOL 5R

Tues. 22/08/2017 Wokingham LF 2.00 A 3LT

Thurs. 24/08/2017 Great Hollands TVLL 2.30 A 3LT

Sat. 26/08/2017 Prospect Park MF 2.30 A 4/5T

Sun. 27/08/2017 Bassetsbury Manor WF 2.30 H 5MT

Wed. 30/08/2017 Tilehurst MWF 5.45 H 5MT


